GASTON
High Rate(HR)Series
VALVER REGULATED SEAL LEAD ACID
BATTERY
OPERATION
MANUAL
Version:V3.2
GASTON NARADA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

2.1 UPS
2.2 Motive Power
3 Indication of Type
Indication of Type
GT   12  X    X  HR (high rate)
4
4 Types and Dimensions
Tab.1-1 Types and Dimension
Type Normal Rated Rated
  20Hr Rated Capacity
s
Dimnesions(mm) WT
12VmonoblocGASTON Narada
5
L W H
GT12-33HR 12 33 140 197 132 187 12.5
GT12-50HR 12 50 170 228 139 225 17.5
GT12-55HR 12 54 200 228 139 225 17.5
GT12-75HR 12 75 270 261 173 224 26
GT12-90HR 12 90 310 305 168 212 30
GT12-100HR 12 100 370 341 173 241 36
GT12-134HR 12 134 475 345 172 278 45
GT12-150HR 12 150 515 345 172 278 50.8
7. Working Principal
The chemical reaction takes place in lead acid battery is as follows:
 discharge
Pb+PbO2+2H2SO4       2PbSO4+2H2O charge